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LEGAL DESCRIPTION                    
15-22-451-029 LOT 15 EXCEPT THE NORTH 420.00 FT. OF "HAMLIN PLACE FARMS" A
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE S.E. 1/4 OF SEC. 22 AND PART OF THE S.W. 1/4 OF SEC.
23, T.3N., R.11E., CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS, OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN AS
RECORDED IN L.15 OF PLATS, P.34, OAKLAND COUNTY RECORDS.

15-22-451-002 LOT 14 OF "HAMLIN PLACE FARMS" A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE S.E.
1/4 OF SEC. 22 AND PART OF THE S.W. 1/4 OF SEC. 23, T.3N., R.11E., CITY OF
ROCHESTER HILLS, OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN AS RECORDED IN L.15 OF PLATS,
P.34, OAKLAND COUNTY RECORDS.

PART  OF 15-22-451-022 THE NORTH 404.00 FT. OF LOT 13 OF "HAMLIN PLACE FARMS" A
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE S.E. 1/4 OF SEC. 22 AND PART OF THE S.W. 1/4 OF SEC.
23 T.3N., R.11E., CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS, OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN AS
RECORDED IN L.15 OF PLATS, P.34, OAKLAND COUNTY RECORDS.

DEVELOPMENT TEAM                                      

SITE DATA                                       
THE CURRENT ZONING CLASSIFICATION IS R-3 WITH MIXED RESIDENTIAL OVERLAY
GROSS AREA: 9.36 AC.  NET AREA: 9.36 AC.

UNIT DENSITY
AREA=9.36 AC
UNITS=26 SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED CONDOMINIUMS
COVERAGE=26/9.36=2.69 UNITS PER ACRE

SETBACKS
PERIMETER

FRONT (STREET): 30'
FRONT (OTHER): 35'
SIDE: 15'
REAR: 60'

INTERIOR
FRONT: 20'
SIDE: 5'/15' TOTAL
REAR: 35'

SIDEWALK PROVIDED
ROADS ARE TO BE PRIVATE

SITE

VICINITY MAP
NOT TO SCALE

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-01

J. MacDonald
Site Plan Review

Mark Artinian
Building Department
Per a phone conversation with John Ackerman of Atwell, LLC on 6/29/2020, the Design Professional intends to use the 2015 Michigan Residential Code for all new structures.

Jason Boughton
Engineering Department
The applicant needs to submit a Land Improvement Permit (LIP) application with engineer's estimate, fee and construction plans to proceed with the construction plan review process.

Jason Boughton
Engineering Department

Matt Einheuser
Natural Resouces

Matt Einheuser
Natural Resources
The applicant should not remove any trees until the Land Improvement Permit process has been initiated

Mark Artinian
Building Department
Mark Artinian   248-841-2446
ArtinianM@RochesterHills.org


Mark Artinian
Building Department
Yes

Kristen Kapelanski
Planning Department
Minimum site area using the MR Overlay is 10 acres. The Planning Commission may modify this requirement if another standard is more reasonable due to existing site or neighborhood conditions or because the site cannot physically comply with one or more of the requirements. In determining whether the modification is warranted, the Planning Commission shall consider the findings for approving a conditional use listed in Section 138-2.302 of the Zoning Ordinance.

Ann Echols
Fire Department

Kristen Kapelanski
Fire Department

Kristen Kapelanski
Planning Department

Kristen Kapelanski
Planning Department
Colored renderings must be provided prior to the Planning Commission meeting.
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-02

LEGEND

Mark Artinian
Building Department
Provide curb ramps and detectable warnings at each sidewalk interface with the road.

Kristen Kapelanski
Planning Department
35 ft. interior rear setback required. The Planning Commission may modify this requirement if another standard is more reasonable due to existing site or neighborhood conditions or because the site cannot physically comply with one or more of the requirements. In determining whether a modification is warranted, the Planning Commission shall consider the findings for approving a conditional use listed in Section 138-2.302 of the Zoning Ordinance.
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-03

LEGEND

NOTES

WETLAND SUMMARY
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-04

Jason Boughton
Engineering Department

Jason Boughton
Cloud+
Provide a Legal Document verifying this existing access drive can be utilized, the document provided allowed access for the Church to maintain the existing detention pond. An offsite cross access agreement will need to be provided if one doesn't currently exist. If one can not be agreed upon an onsite access drive will be necessary.

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight
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ONSITE
9.36 AC.

OFFSITE LOTS
2.00 AC.

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-05

Jason Boughton
Engineering Department

Jason Boughton
Cloud+
Provide a detail for the forebay outlet, with emergency spillway into the detention pond.
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Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-06

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight

Ann Echols
Highlight

Kristen Kapelanski
Planning Department
Construction type V with a maximum of 2,313 sq. ft. per house requires a fire flow of 1,000 GPM and an average fire hydrant spacing of 500 feet. Provide documentation, including calculations that a fire flow of 1,000 GPM can be provided. Flow test information can be obtained by contacting the Rochester Hills Engineering Department at 248-656-4640.



NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-07



NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

Know what's below.
      Call before you dig.

C-08


